Awarded to:	Date Awarded	Amount Awarded
Walt's Petroleum Service	1/17/2022	\$499,900.00

Hartford Municipal Airport - HXF1004 (Add Jet-A Fuel System)

Bids Opened: December 16, 2021 2:00 P.M.

(Opened Electronically at DOT - Hill Farms)

		Walt's Petroleum Servio	Walt's Petroleum Service		METCO		Interstate Pump and Tank	
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	Price	Extension	
Base Bid								
618.01 - MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS (PROJECT) - EA	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$499.19	\$499.19	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
625.05 - SALVAGED TOPSOIL - SY	75	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$11.33	\$849.75	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	
628.1504 - SILT FENCE - LF	150	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	
628.152 - SILT FENCE MAINTENANCE - LF	150	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$0.67	\$100.50	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	
628.1905 - MOBILIZATIONS EROSION CONTROL - EA	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	
628.191 - MOBILIZATIONS EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL - EA	2	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	
628.2004 - EROSION MAT CLASS 1 TYPE B - SY	75	\$10.65	\$798.75	\$3.56	\$267.00	\$15.00	\$1,125.00	
628.7504 - TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS - LF	40	\$6.50	\$260.00	\$2.50	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	
629.021 - FERTILIZER TYPE B - CWT	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	
630.012 - SEEDING MIXTURE NO. 20 - LB	13	\$20.00	\$260.00	\$12.85	\$167.05	\$2.00	\$26.00	
630.02 - SEEDING TEMPORARY - LB	13	\$14.00	\$182.00	\$7.69	\$99.97	\$2.00	\$26.00	
643.5 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - EA	1	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,467.00	\$5,467.00	\$2,497.00	\$2,497.00	
652.0105 - CONDUIT RIGID METALLIC 3/4-INCH - LF	550	\$8.23	\$4,526.50	\$7.70	\$4,235.00	\$26.00	\$14,300.00	
652.011 - CONDUIT RIGID METALLIC 1-INCH - LF	200	\$11.50	\$2,300.00	\$11.00	\$2,200.00	\$44.00	\$8,800.00	
655.0615.S - ELECTRICAL WIRE #10 AWG - LF	1,600	\$1.15	\$1,840.00	\$1.10	\$1,760.00	\$5.00	\$8,000.00	
655.0630.S - ELECTRICAL WIRE #4 AWG - LF	200	\$5.10	\$1,020.00	\$5.61	\$1,122.00	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	
C105.010 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,987.00	\$4,987.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
P620.311 - PAINTING YELLOW WATERBORNE TYPE 1 - SF	120	\$7.00	\$840.00	\$23.74	\$2,848.80	\$25.00	\$3,000.00	
SPV.0060.01 - GATE CHAIN LINK SLATTED 3-FT - EA	2	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$3,311.00	\$6,622.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	
SPV.0090.01 - FENCE CHAIN LINK SLATTED 6-FT - LF	70	\$322.86	\$22,600.20	\$315.39	\$22,077.30	\$150.00	\$10,500.00	
SPV.0105.01 - FUEL SYSTEM - LS	1	\$390,932.55	\$390,932.55	\$423,142.44	\$423,142.44	\$529,541.00	\$529,541.00	
SPV.0105.02 - ELECTRICAL BUILDING SERVICE UPGRADE - LS	1	\$39,290.00	\$39,290.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$27,433.00	\$27,433.00	
SPV.0105.03 - MISC. ELECTRICAL VAULT WORK - LS	1	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,060.00	\$3,060.00	
SPV.0105.04 - RELOCATE LIGHT POLE - LS	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,870.00	\$1,870.00	\$10,065.00	\$10,065.00	
SPV.0135.01 - HANDWASHING STATION - MON	1	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
32 Items	Totals		\$499,900.00		\$519,195.00		\$647,000.00	